REPORT NO.: MZK03135 BA
AVBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT

I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COW
NUM TY/ PS

001 30 40

002 30 40

003 30 40

004 30 40

005 30 40

006 30 40

007 30 40

008 30 40

009 30 40

010 30 40

011 30 40

012 30 40

013 30 40

014 30 40

015 31 40

016 31 40

Ccow
ST

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A550

A550

PY248
007

DO
NUM

125-D- 001
125-D- 801

125-D- 003

125-D- 002
125-D- 802

136- D- 004
136- D- 005
136- D- 006
142-D- 003
142- D- 004

151- D- 003S
151- D- 003T

151- D- 001S
151-D-001T

151- D-002S
151- D- 002T

112- D- 008
112-D- 009

147- D- 005
147- D- 006

148-D-012
148-D- 013

206-D- 010

116- D- 001

145- D- 005

145- D- 006
145- D- 007

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

10, 000
30, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

10, 000
30, 000

14, 400
25, 600

23, 600
16, 400

21, 600
18, 400

22,340
17, 660

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
26, 680
13, 320

760, 000

PCI M5 -

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT
PYD DI VI SI ON

COMWODI TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

DO
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy ST
SPRI NGFI ELD MA
W LM NGTON MA
TAUNTON MA
TAUNTON MA
W LM NGTON MA
BKLYN CEN | SLI P NY
BKLYN CEN | SLI P NY
BKLYN CEN | SLI P NY
ALTOONA PA
PH LADELPHIA  PA
JOHNSON CITY TN
MADI SON HEI GHTS VA
NORFOLK VA
MADI SON HEI GHTS VA
SUFFOLK VA
ASHLAND VA
M AM PLANTATI O FL
M AM PLANTATI O FL
ALCOA N
MEMPHI S TN
HOUSTON TX
HOUSTON TX
LOS ANGELES CA
BOl SE I D
LEXI NGTON sC
LEXI NGTON sC
CHARLOTTE NC

23 TURKEY, FROZEN

02/ 01

TURKEYS
TURKEYS

TURKEYS

TURKEYS
TURKEYS

TURKEYS
TURKEYS
TURKEYS
TURKEYS
CARCLI NA TURKEYS

CARCLI NA
CARCLI NA

TURKEYS
TURKEYS

CARCLI NA
CARCLI NA

TURKEYS
TURKEYS

CARCLI NA
CARCLI NA

TURKEYS
TURKEYS

CARCLI NA
CARCLI NA

TURKEYS
TURKEYS

W LLOW BROOK FQO
W LLOW BROOK FQO

CARCLI NA TURKEYS
CARCLI NA TURKEYS

CARCLI NA TURKEYS

CARCLI NA TURKEYS

NOT BOUGHT

NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120228022
120228022

120228022

120228022
120228022

120228022
120228022
120228022
120228022
120228022

120228022
120228022

120228022
120228022

120228022
120228022

120228022
120228022

120228021
120228021

120228022
120228022

120228022

120228022

©» ©» AP BB B hPH HH AP B B PR B N e

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

e

. 6408

. 6408
. 6408

. 6408
. 6408

. 6408
. 6408

. 6644
. 6644

. 6640
. 6640

. 6537
. 6537

. 6883

. 6883

PACE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 10/11/01
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  06: 40: 58

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

10, 000
30, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

10, 000
30, 000

14, 400
25, 600

23, 600
16, 400

21, 600
18, 400

22, 340
17, 660

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000

40, 000

aTy

SPRI NGFI ELD
W LM NGTON

TAUNTON

TAUNTON
W LM NGTON

BKLYN CEN | SLI P
BKLYN CEN | SLI P
BKLYN CEN | SLI P

ALTOONA

PH LADELPHI A

JOHNSON CI TY
MADI SON HEI GHTS

NORFOLK

MADI SON HEI GHTS

SUFFCOLK
ASHLAND

M AM PLANTATI O
M AM PLANTATI O

ALCOA
MEVPH S

HOUSTON
HOUSTON

LOS ANCELES

BO SE

222 % 3 %' 9

TN
VA

VA

VA

VA

FL
FL

TN
TN

TX
X

CA

ID



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 BA

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT

REFERENCE : AVBR34 PYD DI VI SI ON
ANNOUNCENENT PY248 COVMODI TY GROUP : 23 TURKEY, FROZEN
| NVI TATI ON 007 ANALYSI S / RUN 02 / 01
DO
ITEMCOWM COW DO QUANTI TY - - - DESTI NATI ON- - - - CONTRACT
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM (LBS) aTyY ST VENDOR NAME  NUMBER

TOTAL CANCELLED 0
TOTAL ADJ. | NVI TATI ON : 760, 000
TOTAL AWARDED 680, 000
TOTAL EXTRA 0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT D/ O(*) : 0

NEW DY O NUMBERS( * *) 0

EXTRA - NO D/ OS 0
TOTAL UNAWARDED 80, 000

PAGE: 2
PROCESSI NG DATE: 10/11/01
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  06: 40: 58

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
Qry aTy ST



